
Class No. Class Name Number Name Branch

Shoot/ 

Beanbag Run

Swim 

warm up Swim

7 Tadpole Boys 6 Rupert Evans  Albrighton   11.20 10.05 13.33 13.43

8 Tadpole Girls 15 Hettie Cork  Albrighton   11.00 10.14 13.33 13.46

8 Tadpole Girls 16 Phoebe Paterson Cork  Albrighton   11.00 10.15 13.33 13.52

8 Tadpole Girls 17 Harriett Jerram  Albrighton   11.00 10.16 13.33 13.49

8 Tadpole Girls 18 Evie Allen  Albrighton   11.00 10.17 13.33 13.49

11 Tiddler Boys 23 Alex Cork  Albrighton   12.45 10.22 11.48

11 Tiddler Boys 24 Edward Hammett  Albrighton   13.35 10.23 11.51

11 Tiddler Boys 25 Reuben Allen  Albrighton   13.30 10.24 12.06

11a Tiddler Boys 29 George Browne  Albrighton   12.55 10.28 11.51

11a Tiddler Boys 30 Xander Mckie  Albrighton   13.10 10.29 12.06

12 Tiddler Girls 46 Amelia Browne  Albrighton   13.00 10.45 11.54

12 Tiddler Girls 47 Scarlett Broadley White  Albrighton   13.25 10.46 12.12

12a Tiddler Girls 48 Frankie Williams  Albrighton   13.25 10.47 12.09

12a Tiddler Girls 49 Arabella Broadley White  Albrighton   13.20 10.48 12.15

12a Tiddler Girls 50 Georgia Evans  Albrighton   13.15 10.49 12.00

12a Tiddler Girls 51 Georgia Hollinshead  Albrighton   13.20 10.50 12.03

12 Tiddler Girls 52 Mabel Gray  Albrighton   13.40 10.51 12.15

9 Beanie Boys 53 Jack Williams  Albrighton   13.25 10.55 12.28 12.38

9 Beanie Boys 54 Finn Hollinshead  Albrighton   13.25 10.56 12.28 12.38

10 Beanie Girls 67 Olivia Hammett  Albrighton   13.40 11.09 12.28 12.44

1 Open Boys 68 Gil Holman  Albrighton   9.30 11.15 12.47 12.57

1 Open Boys 69 Thomas Colley Albrighton   9.30 11.16 12.47 12.57

3 Junior Boys 77 Stan Gray  Albrighton   9.50 11.24 12.47 13.06

3 Junior Boys 78 Alex Burden  Albrighton   9.50 11.25 12.47 13.06

4 Junior Girls 82 Emelia Allen  Albrighton   9.50 11.29 12.47 13.10

6 Mini Girls 96 Sophie Harris  Albrighton   10.45 11.43 13.14 13.27

6 Mini Girls 97 Elsie Gray  Albrighton   10.25 11.44 13.14 13.27

6 Mini Girls 98 Elizabeth Jerram  Albrighton   10.45 11.45 13.14 13.30

3 Junior Boys 76 Archie Rigg  Anglesey   9.50 11.23 12.47 13.06

4 Junior Girls 81 Evie Rogers  Anglesey   10.10 11.28 12.47 13.06

5 Mini Boys 90 Max Rigg  Anglesey   10.25 11.37 13.14 13.24

2 Open Girls 70 Sophie Mulcaster  Cheshire Hunt South   9.30 11.17 12.47 13.02

2 Open Girls 74 Polly Johnson Cheshire Hunt South   9.30 11.21 12.47 13.02

4 Junior Girls 84 Lilymay Templeton-George  Cheshire Hunt South   10.10 11.31 12.47 13.10

4 Junior Girls 85 Emilia Heath  Cheshire Hunt South   10.10 11.32 12.47 13.10

4 Junior Girls 86 Frankie Cosgrove  Cheshire Hunt South   9.50 11.33 12.47 13.10

6 Mini Girls 105 Annabel Heath  Cheshire Hunt South   10.45 11.52 13.14 13.30

8 Tadpole Girls 19 Martha Lofthouse  East Cheshire   11.20 10.18 13.33 13.49

12 Tiddler Girls 42 Daisy Lofthouse  East Cheshire   13.10 10.41 11.54

9 Beanie Boys 60 Hugo Miller  East Cheshire   13.05 11.02 12.28 12.41

5 Mini Boys 91 Albert Lofthouse  East Cheshire   10.25 11.38 13.14 13.24

5 Mini Boys 92 Harry Miller  East Cheshire   10.25 11.39 13.14 13.24

11 Tiddler Boys 26 Hugo Mayne  Flint & Denbigh   12.50 10.25 11.45

11 Tiddler Boys 27 Ifan Johnson  Flint & Denbigh   12.45 10.26 11.45

11a Tiddler Boys 28 Twm Johnson  Flint & Denbigh   12.50 10.27 11.45

12 Tiddler Girls 43 Esmay Eastwood  Flint & Denbigh   13.35 10.42 12.03

12 Tiddler Girls 44 Arabella Thomas  Flint & Denbigh   13.15 10.43 12.09

12a Tiddler Girls 45 Pippa Mayne  Flint & Denbigh   12.55 10.44 12.03

9 Beanie Boys 55 Finley Eastwood  Flint & Denbigh   13.30 10.57 12.28 12.38

2 Open Girls 72 Neisha Roberts  Flint & Denbigh   9.30 11.19 12.47 13.02

2 Open Girls 73 Orla Kissane  Flint & Denbigh   9.30 11.20 12.47 13.02

7 Tadpole Boys 1 Zachary Faulkner  North Shropshire   11.00 10.00 13.33 13.43

7 Tadpole Boys 2 Oliver Ratcliffe  North Shropshire   11.00 10.01 13.33 13.43

7 Tadpole Boys 3 Tom Greenhalgh  North Shropshire   11.20 10.02 13.33 13.43

7 Tadpole Boys 4 Henry Trant  North Shropshire   11.20 10.03 13.33 13.43

7 Tadpole Boys 5 Sidney Beynon Brown  North Shropshire   11.00 10.04 12.28 12.41

8 Tadpole Girls 8 Charlotte Ratcliffe  North Shropshire   11.35 10.07 13.33 13.52

8 Tadpole Girls 9 Martha Jones  North Shropshire   11.35 10.08 13.33 13.46

8 Tadpole Girls 10 Jessica Handley  North Shropshire   11.20 10.09 13.33 13.52



8 Tadpole Girls 11 Grace Richards North Shropshire   11.00 10.10 13.33 13.49

11 Tiddler Boys 22 Maximilian Faulkner  North Shropshire   12.45 10.21 12.00

12 Tiddler Girls 37 Sophie Handley  North Shropshire   13.10 10.36 11.57

12 Tiddler Girls 38 Emily Greenhalgh  North Shropshire   13.15 10.37 11.57

12 Tiddler Girls 39 Isla Rose Hargreaves North Shropshire   13.00 10.38 12.12

9 Beanie Boys 59 Roly Beynon Brown  North Shropshire   13.45 11.01 12.28 12.38

10 Beanie Girls 63 Lexi Jones  North Shropshire   13.35 11.05 12.28 12.44

10 Beanie Girls 64 Katie Ainsworth  North Shropshire   12.50 11.06 12.06

2 Open Girls 75 Daisy Bethune  North Shropshire   9.30 11.22 12.47 13.02

5 Mini Boys 88 William Faulkner  North Shropshire   10.45 11.35 13.14 13.24

5 Mini Boys 89 George Ainsworth  North Shropshire   10.25 11.36 13.14 13.24

6 Mini Girls 102 Scarlett Beynon Brown  North Shropshire   10.25 11.49 13.14 13.27

6 Mini Girls 103 Isobel Richards North Shropshire   10.45 11.50 13.14 13.30

6 Mini Girls 104 Maisie Hargreaves North Shropshire   10.45 11.51 13.14 13.27

8 Tadpole Girls 20 Beatrice Vines  North Warwickshire   11.20 10.19 13.33 13.46

8 Tadpole Girls 21 Nancy Vines  North Warwickshire   11.35 10.20 13.33 13.46

9 Beanie Boys 61 Angus Greatorex  North Warwickshire   13.05 11.03 12.28 12.38

10 Beanie Girls 62 Leela-Rose Royans  North Warwickshire   13.35 11.04 12.28 12.44

3 Junior Boys 79 Benjamin Roles-Wain  North Warwickshire   9.50 11.26 12.47 13.06

4 Junior Girls 80 Megan Collett  North Warwickshire   10.10 11.27 12.47 13.06

5 Mini Boys 93 Edward Greatorex  North Warwickshire   10.25 11.40 13.14 13.24

6 Mini Girls 94 Isabel Amaya-Johnson  North Warwickshire   10.45 11.41 13.14 13.27

6 Mini Girls 95 Abigail Collett  North Warwickshire   10.25 11.42 13.14 13.27

12 Tiddler Girls 106 Millie Way North Warwickshire   13.35 10.52 12.15

12a Tiddler Girls 107 Poppy Way North Warwickshire   13.40 10.53 12.18

7 Tadpole Boys 7 Finlay Hatcher-Moore  Sir W.W. Wynn's   11.20 10.06 13.33 13.43

2 Open Girls 71 Eleanor Bill  South Shropshire   9.30 11.18 12.47 13.02

12 Tiddler Girls 40 Martha Jones  Tanatside   13.20 10.39 12.12

12 Tiddler Girls 41 Manon Watkins  Tanatside   12.55 10.40 11.57

9 Beanie Boys 56 Jack Jones  Tanatside   13.30 10.58 12.28 12.41

4 Junior Girls 83 Lottie Smith  West Warwickshire   10.10 11.30 12.47 13.10

6 Mini Girls 101 Tori Smith  West Warwickshire   10.45 11.48 13.14 13.30

8 Tadpole Girls 12 Ellie Mottershead  Wheatland   11.00 10.11 13.33 13.46

8 Tadpole Girls 13 Francesca Ralph  Wheatland   11.35 10.12 13.33 13.46

8 Tadpole Girls 14 Arabella Daborn  Wheatland   11.35 10.13 13.33 13.52

11a Tiddler Boys 31 Hugh Mottershead  Wheatland   12.45 10.30 11.48

12 Tiddler Girls 32 Emily Sterry  Wheatland   13.00 10.31 12.09

12 Tiddler Girls 33 Annabel Benbow  Wheatland   12.55 10.32 12.00

12 Tiddler Girls 34 Matilda Powell  Wheatland   13.00 10.33 11.48

12 Tiddler Girls 35 Harriet Mottershead  Wheatland   12.50 10.34 11.54

12a Tiddler Girls 36 Eva Powell  Wheatland   13.05 10.35 11.51

9 Beanie Boys 58 Percival Daborn  Wheatland   13.10 11.00 12.28 12.41

10 Beanie Girls 65 Lara Lloyd  Wheatland   13.15 11.07 12.28 12.44

10 Beanie Girls 66 Florence Cantrill  Wheatland   13.05 11.08 12.28 12.44

4 Junior Girls 87 Emily Sanderson  Wheatland   10.10 11.34 12.47 13.10

6 Mini Girls 99 Libby Sanderson  Wheatland   10.45 11.46 13.14 13.30

6 Mini Girls 100 Georgia Cantrill  Wheatland   10.25 11.47 13.14 13.30

9 Beanie Boys 57 Dennis Powell Worcestershire   13.30 10.59 12.28 12.41

9 Beanie Boys 108 Theodore Leatherdale Worcestershire   13.40 10.54 12.18


